
Clas. NOM Prénom Année Club Géant
1 DURANTE Guillaume 1995 SCV Thann 26"28
2 ZAJAC Alexis 1996 SC Ballon 26"29
3 KAPPLER Xavier 1996 SCV Thann 26"34
4 COTTET Antoine 1996 SC Le Bonhomme 26"54
4 SCHILDKNECHT Charles Edouard 1995 SCV Thann 26"54
6 FRITSCH Pierre 1995 SK Tanet 26"59
7 GRANDEMANGE Steven 1995 US Ventron 26"65
8 BIANCHI Arnaud 1995 SCE St Amarin 26"72
9 LORANG Maxime 1996 SCV Thann 27"12
10 GENG Clément 1996 SCOSEG 27"26
11 LEDUC Jules 1996 US Ventron 27"34
12 FRITSCH Thomas 1995 VT Mulhouse 27"45
12 WEINZAEPFEL Loïc 1995 SCOSEG 27"45
14 LEDAIN Aimé 1996 US Ventron 27"48
15 DIEMUNSCH Thomas 1996 SCV Wesserling 27"62
16 HAENNI Valentin 1996 SCOSEG 27"64
17 FEBWAY Gaston 1996 US Bussang 33"65

Clas. NOM Prénom Année Club Slalom
1 KAPPLER Xavier 1996 SCV Thann 33"81
2 BIANCHI Arnaud 1995 SCE St Amarin 33"99
3 DURANTE Guillaume 1995 SCV Thann 35"16
4 DIEMUNSCH Thomas 1996 SCV Wesserling 35"21
5 GRANDEMANGE Steven 1995 US Ventron 35"59
6 LEDUC Jules 1996 US Ventron 35"86
7 FEBWAY Gaston 1996 US Bussang 36"65
8 LEDAIN Aimé 1996 US Ventron 36"67
9 COTTET Antoine 1996 SC Le Bonhomme 36"96
10 FRITSCH Thomas 1995 VT Mulhouse 37"23
11 ZAJAC Alexis 1996 SC Ballon 37"25
12 LORANG Maxime 1996 SCV Thann 37"92
13 WEINZAEPFEL Loïc 1995 SCOSEG 38"11
14 GENG Clément 1996 SCOSEG 38"39
15 HAENNI Valentin 1996 SCOSEG 47"32
16 SCHILDKNECHT Charles Edouard 1995 SCV Thann ABD
17 FRITSCH Pierre 1995 SK Tanet ABD

Temps géant Temps slalom
VERGER Valentine 25"93
LEMAIRE Noémie 26"50 36"96
SCHULLER Victor 25"13 - 25"26 31"76
TRIMAILLE Antonin 25"44 32"17
BLOCH Gaspard 25"55 32"00

1 SCHULLER Victor 1 VERGER Valentine
2 TRIMAILLE Antonin 2 MARTZ Sophie
3 BLOCH Gaspard 3 LEMAIRE Noémie
4 DURANTE Guillaume 4 BRASME Cécile
5 KAPPLER Xavier
6 ZAJAC Alexis
7 BIANCHI Arnaud

ouvreurs

Sélectionnés pour la 2ème étape

Slalom                                  Garçons

Géant                                  Garçons
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